Whiteleaf Bowmen - Open Tournament

Sunday 14th May 2023 - Whiteleaf Bowmen

UKRS York, Hereford & Bristol Rounds

Lady Paramount: Jan O'Keeffe

Judges: David Strong (JIC) & John Gorman

Tournament Organiser: Neill Ovenden, 07818 094287, tournaments@whiteleafbowmen.org.uk

York

William Chater
Kevin Jones
Paul Field

Imran Rehman

Roger Spellane
John O'Keeffe

Paul Pinder
Dominic Taylor
Marc Bibby
Bob Pinder

Hereford
Keith Swanepoel
Sailesh Shah
Kevin Holyoake
Celia Stocker
Julie Morling
Molly Galloway
Jon Moon
Rukshana Latif
Alan Bridges
Brenda Godfrey
Bristol Il

Jerry Mannagh
John Wren
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Gent Senior Recurve
Gent Senior Recurve
Gent Senior Recurve

Gent Senior Barebow
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Gent Senior Compound
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144
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Gold

42
35
14

28
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42
29
32
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36
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Score

963
895
621

797

360

1198

1128

1106
1086

946
866
860

1030

943
898

1122

1105

1079
1041

Award

1st

1st
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1st

1st

1st

1st
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Sarah Haines Bowmen of Warfield Lady Senior Recurve 142 33 892 1st
Sasha Lindsley-Frost Royal Richmond Lady Senior Recurve 143 31 883

Jan O'Keeffe Whiteleaf Bowmen Lady Senior Longbow 85 2 335 1st
Bristol Ill

Jon Smith Whiteleaf Bowmen Gent Senior Recurve 144 61 1026 1st
Martin Gilliver Mercia Archers Gent Senior Recurve 138 29 870

Kathy Johnson Guildford Archery Club Lady Senior Recurve 137 23 807 Ist
Isobel Lindsley-Frost Royal Richmond Lady Junior (U16) Recurve 144 110 1224 Ist

Thanks to everyone who attended our competition this year. It was great to see you all having a good day with us. There
were 31 entries with 27 shooting on the day. Two archers withdrew prior to the target list being produced, with two others
withdrawing within 24 hours of the shoot. One archer retired during the tournament.

The weather for the day was fine, with a overcast start and getting warmer as the day progressed.
Where less than five archers were shooting in a particular round/classification only 1% place was awarded,

Neill Ovenden Whiteleaf Bowmen Tournaments Officer



