Whiteleaf Bowmen - Open Tournament

Sunday 14th May 2023 - Whiteleaf Bowmen

UKRS York, Hereford & Bristol Rounds

Lady Paramount: Jan O'Keeffe

Judges: David Strong (JIC) & John Gorman

Tournament Organiser: Neill Ovenden, 07818 094287, tournaments@whiteleafbowmen.org.uk

W. J	Name	Club	Hits	Gold	Score	Award
York William Chater	Falklands Archery Association	Gent Senior Recurve	143	42	963	1st
Kevin Jones	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Gent Senior Recurve	143	35	895	
Paul Field	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Gent Senior Recurve	127	14	621	
Imran Rehman	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Gent Senior Barebow	137	28	797	1st
Roger Spellane	Aquarius Archery Club	Gent Senior Longbow	80	7	360	1st
John O'Keeffe	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Gent Senior Longbow	DNS			
Paul Pinder	Caradog Archers	Gent Senior Compound	144	105	1198	1st
Dominic Taylor	Bowmen of Warfield	Gent Senior Compound	144	80	1128	
Marc Bibby	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Gent Senior Compound	144	70	1106	
Bob Pinder	Caradog Archers	Gent Senior Compound	144	63	1086	
Hereford						
Keith Swanepoel	Bowmen of Warfield	Gent Senior Recurve	142	42	946	1st
Sailesh Shah	GOA	Gent Senior Recurve	140	29	866	
Kevin Holyoake	Chiltern Archery	Gent Senior Recurve	140	32	860	
Celia Stocker	Windsor Forest	Lady Senior Recurve	144	51	1030	1st
Julie Morling	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Lady Senior Recurve	141	36	943	130
Molly Galloway	Brunel University Archers	Lady Senior Recurve	138	43	898	
wieny canoway	Brailer Offiversity 7 trailers	Eddy Semon Resulte	100	.5	030	
Jon Moon	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Gent Senior Barebow	DNS			
Rukshana Latif	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Lady Senior Barebow	RETIRED			
Alan Bridges	Spelthorne	Gent Senior Compound	144	78	1122	1st
Brenda Godfrey	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Lady Senior Compound	143	71	1105	1st
Bristol II						
Jerry Mannagh	Laleham	Gent Senior Recurve	143	67	1079	1st
John Wren	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Gent Senior Recurve	143	56	1041	

Sarah Haines	Bowmen of Warfield	Lady Senior Recurve	142	33	892	1st
Sasha Lindsley-Frost	Royal Richmond	Lady Senior Recurve	143	31	883	
Jan O'Keeffe	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Lady Senior Longbow	85	2	335	1st
Bristol III						
Jon Smith	Whiteleaf Bowmen	Gent Senior Recurve	144	61	1026	1st
Martin Gilliver	Mercia Archers	Gent Senior Recurve	138	29	870	
Kathy Johnson	Guildford Archery Club	Lady Senior Recurve	137	23	807	1st
Isobel Lindsley-Frost	Royal Richmond	Lady Junior (U16) Recurve	144	110	1224	1st

Thanks to everyone who attended our competition this year. It was great to see you all having a good day with us. There were 31 entries with 27 shooting on the day. Two archers withdrew prior to the target list being produced, with two others withdrawing within 24 hours of the shoot. One archer retired during the tournament.

The weather for the day was fine, with a overcast start and getting warmer as the day progressed.

Where less than five archers were shooting in a particular round/classification only 1st place was awarded,

Neill Ovenden Whiteleaf Bowmen Tournaments Officer